

For Her World Award July 2023

For Her World Award

The WAGGGS 'For Her World' Award recognises those outside the Movement who have made a significant contribution to enable WAGGGS to achieve its mission and objectives, or who stand out as role models in helping girls and women achieve their rights, advance their status and reach their potential.



In July 2023, WAGGGS was delighted to present the For Her World Award to:

Stacie-June Shelton,
Global Head of Education & Advocacy
at the Dove Self-Esteem Project.

Stacie-June has worked with WAGGGS on the Free Being Me project since 2016. An advocate for body confidence herself, Stacie has attended the UN Commission on the Status of Women twice to support the work of our Global Advocacy Champions and has even facilitated WAGGGS advocates to speak with Dove and Unilever senior staff. Her open, good natured and trusting ways of work have helped us build a great and solid partnership.

